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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 RSA LG 254.950 65.350 63.375 61.050 65.175

11 1 2

360 Josa line  Escobar 9.500 9.400 9.4008.725

354 Ba iley Layher 9.400 8.900

353 Danie lla  F lores 9.350 9.2508.825

377 Ka itlee  M ille r-Cepak 9.350 9.200

376 Liliana  S ifuentes 9.275

343 C la ire  Gille spie 9.250 9.3008.675

355 V ictor ia  Gom ez 9.225 9.125 9.2508.900

350 Grace  T ippy 9.000 9.475

357 A lexis  F ranco 8.900

347 Kooper M endez 8.850 9.300

356 M ia  S epulveda 8.750

359 Klo ie  Ca rr illo 8.625

344 Bayle r  Je te r 9.2008.550

2 Ne w He ights LG 250.200 64.875 61.100 61.200 63.025

22 3 1

333 S hayla  Ram irez 9.450 8.6758.625

332 Ella  C loud 9.400 9.125 9.3758.850

329 Pa is ley Pee le r 9.300 8.650 9.1759.075

339 O livia  Gilbe rt 9.250

337 Izabe lla  M endez 9.250

328 Annie  Rosse r 9.200 8.750 8.625

334 Le ighton R iley 9.025 8.525 9.150

335 Br ie lle  O 'Ne ill 8 .800 8.525

330 Zoey Hernandez 8.700

331 Peyton Cherry 8.550 8.525

338 S utton Bow nds 8.850

326 Rache l Hoffm an 9.2008.750

340 Andrea  Ram os 8.825

3 Infinity LG 248.950 64.350 62.025 59.850 62.725

33 2 3

325 Ana  Ordaz 9.400 9.425 9.0258.875

311 S ophia  Haynes 9.300 8.350

317 Isabe lla  Osor io 9.225 8.900

323 Paulina  F ie rro 9.150 8.850 8.9008.225

321 Gabr ie la  M artinez 9.100 8.500 9.1508.950

315 Gianna  Gilbe rt 9.100 8.700 9.0258.500

319 Julie tte  A lam o 9.075 9.000 9.0258.825

318 Yetza lie  Garcia 8.950

324 M ade lyn R ive ra 8.600

312 Autum n Leanos 8.7008.125
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